
Pos. # Name Best lap 2nd Best lap Gap/1st Gap/prec. ClassLaps On lap Pts.

1 134 GOWING Jake-(T) 44.748 44.861 Pitbike B 14010 254

2 155 TYRES Ryan-(T) 44.742 44.829 3.095 3.095 Pitbike B 14010 204

3 110 HOULTON Sam-(T) 44.922 45.062 9.784 6.689 Pitbike B 14010 164

4 75 MELDRUM Lewis-(T) 45.663 45.730 13.785 4.001 Pitbike B 14010 137

5 44 GRITTON Kevin-(T) 46.431 46.553 21.770 7.985 Pitbike B 14010 1110

6 18 PARKER Arron-(T) 46.284 46.358 22.273 0.503 Pitbike B 14010 109

7 29 COX Robert-(T) 46.251 46.355 22.450 0.177 Pitbike B 14010 98

8 124 QUALTERS Paul-(Jnr)-(T) 46.967 46.984 28.216 5.766 Pitbike B 14010 89

9 641 MITCHELL Carl-(W) 47.602 47.630 33.578 5.362 Pit Bike B 12510 259

10 771 BROCKLESBY Oliver-(W) 47.120 47.385 33.709 0.131 Pit Bike B 12510 204

11 133 CARTER Mathew-(T) 48.635 48.778 42.584 8.875 Pitbike B 14010 76

12 69 HALLIFAX-BAMFORD Tom- 48.577 48.625 43.845 1.261 Pit Bike B 12510 164

13 129 MEADEN Ryan-(T) 47.000 47.197 49.912 6.067 Pitbike B 14010 65

14 90 WARD Scott-(W) 49.654 49.715 1 Lap 1 Lap Pit Bike B 1259 137

15 126 QUALTERS Paul-(Snr)-(T) 49.639 49.719 1 Lap 0.298 Pitbike B 1409 59

16 441 REID Rob 50.294 50.394 1 Lap 4.248 Pitbike B 1409 46

17 64 LOUDEN Anthony-(T) 51.448 51.527 1 Lap 9.564 Pitbike B 1409 35

18 142 VALLELEY Iain 55.403 55.826 2 Laps 1 Lap Pit Bike B 1258 118

19 860 CONNAUGHTON Chris 55.264 55.554 2 Laps 5.124 Pitbike B 1408 25

Best Lap: 44.742 by (# 155) TYRES Ryan-(T)
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